Bank IFSC

SBIN0001488
Bank Account

37938601265

UAN

101945374253
PF Number

MRNOI13142450000010265
PAN Number

BTFPN3761A

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 21,690.00

Net Salary in words Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 13,023.17

HRA 7,813.83

Special Allowance 2,783.25

Total Earnings (A) 23,620.25

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS